LISTADO DE FRANQUICIAS

RAZON SOCIAL

EMAIL

TELEFONO

Baxter Business Services SL.
Baxter Business Services S.L.

OUI LANGUAGES 2017 SL

Broca Language Solutions, S.L.
MORALEJA LANGUAGES 2017 S.L.
Bermon Language School S.L.
TORYLAND GESTION, S.L.

Be Basketball and English S.L.
Arcaute Formacion S.L.

NOT IN SILENCE S.L.

Aptitude Language Training S.L.
ORANGE STONE LANGUAGES, S.L.
MORALEJA LANGUAGES 2017 S.L.
Sedalco2016 S.L.

Movimientos Babel SL

POZUELO TECH & LANGUAGES, S.L.
IDIOMAS PLAZA DEL SOL S.L.
DIEVIMER, S.L.

MORALEJA LANGUAGES 2017 S.L.

algabeno@thegreenmonkey.es
sanchinarro@thegreenmonkey.es
mirasierra@thegreenmonkey.es
montecarmelo@thegreenmonkey.es
b.salamanca@thegreenmonkey.es
juliancamarillo@thegreenmonkey.es
hispanoamerica@thegreenmonkey.es
chamartin@thegreenmonkey.es
alonsomartinez@thegreenmonkey.es
vallehermoso@thegreenmonkey.es
puertatoledo@thegreenmonkey.es
arturosoria@thegreenmonkey.es
sotomoraleja@thegreenmonkey.es
valdelasfuentes@thegreenmonkey.es
dehesavieja@thegreenmonkey.es
pozuelo@thegreenmonkey.es
mostolespau@thegreenmonkey.es
mostoleslosrosales@thegreenmonkey.es

valdebebas@thegreenmonkey.es

COPOZO Consultoriay Formacién S.L. sanagustin@thegreenmonkey.es

ADANID FORMACION, S.L.
DUXFORD SCHOOL S.L

Raul Santiago Rosillo Losada
Green Dog School S.L.
Baxter Business Services S.L.
Ladeva 2000 S.L.

Talk Monkey S.L.U.

pinto@thegreenmonkey.es
trescantos@thegreenmonkey.es
alcorcon@thegreenmonkey.es
alcalagarena@thegreenmonkey.es
sarria@thegreenmonkey.es
eixample@thegreenmonkey.es

poblenou@thegreenmonkey.es

917598152

917598152

910513065

918675073

911638272

910513329

912207105

911735649

910584284

915296328

910404444

911439758

916059692

911966514

910572734

910597160

910010805

919195897

910641623

910594487

919196083

910669356

911138764

919292558

937379026

932319583

935161029
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